
levante

The essence of a 
terse, simple form,  
an object whose 
design would be 
identified with its 
function. 
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LE40
PGS | forte®

design: 
Maurizio Varratta

made in italy

levante

144

53

64

31

16
4

144

53

64

31

16
4

PVD-SG | forte® 
Oro antico satinato 
Antique satin gold

PVX | forte® 
Inox satinato 
Satin steel

PVD-SCB | forte® 
Rame satinato 
Satin copper

PCS 
Power cromo satinato 
Power satin chrome

PGS | forte® 
Grafite satinato 
Satin graphite

LE22TS

LE22VLE40

LE22U

LE80

Ottone stampato a caldo 
Hot stamped brass

www.emdesignhandel.de



Auditorium Fiera di Milano, Milano/Italy (2005-2009) iGuzzini Light Laboratory, Recanati/Italy (2006-2009)

Prysmian Group Headquarters, Milano/Italy (2014-2017)

Born in Genoa, he graduated in architecture in 
1981 and worked with the Renzo Piano Building 
Workshop from 1983 to 1999. In 1999 he opened 
his own firm and began to participate in numerous 
international competitions, while working as a 
professor in various universities (Politecnico 
di Torino, La Sapienza di Roma, Carleton 
University in Ottawa). The studio’s work ranges 
from architectural design to industrial design and 
space planning, applying the principles of 
environmental sustainability and quality of space.

Maurizio Varratta

Levante
 Handle sketches by 
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